
v

-Tommy Laurenzo at the plate.

Goditi Ogni Momento!

PPRRIME IME RRIBIBPPRRIME IME RRIBIB

w

11994499The Laurenzo FamilyThe Laurenzo Family

COOKING GREATCOOKING GREAT

FOOD STEADY SINCEFOOD STEADY SINCE



greens      Small   11.19      Large   19.39
Greens, smoked bacon, egg, croutons, tomatoes, carrots, roasted corn & red cabbage

caesar      Small   11.19      Large   19.39
Romaine, croutons, Parmigiano-Reggiano & Caesar dressing

wedge      Small   10.19      Large   19.39

greek      Small   10.19      Large   19.39

ahi tuna   28.59
Greens, carrots, feta, avocado, mango, honey lime vinaigrette, peanut sauce & wonton

beet      Small   13.29      Large   21.59
Bibb Lettuce, spinach, roasted beets, apples, caramelized walnuts, blue cheese,  
red radish & haricot verts

• buttermilk garlic ranch • blue cheese • thousand island • 
• balsamic vinaigrette • honey lime vinaigrette • honey mustard 

DRESSINGS

INSALATEINSALATE

ANTIPASTIANTIPASTI
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add grilled chicken to your salad    +8.19

calamari fritti     17.39

coconut shrimp   20.39 

 Small Cup  7.19   Large Cup  10.39    Bowl  13.29 

• seafood gumbo

• red beans & rice

• italian wedding soup

• clam chowder

• chili con carne

guacamole
Small  11.19   Medium  14.29   Large  19.39 

white chile con queso
Small  10.19   Medium  13.29   Large  18.39Small  10.19   Medium  13.29   Large  18.39

queso dante BBQ Prime Rib +4.09 BBQ Prime Rib +4.09 

grilled artichokes
Two  15.29      Three  19.39

crab cakes  (1) 23.49   (2) 36.39

spinach artichoke dip 16.39

fried oysters  20.39

smoked salmon    18.39

ZUPPEZUPPE

*

*

* disclaimer on  
last page



 20 oz20 oz   64.29        
16 oz16 oz   57.19       
12 oz12 oz   49.19      
 8 oz8 oz  40.19        

Copyright © 2022 By Laurenzo’s March 18, 2023           Page 3

PRIME RIBPRIME RIB

French DipFrench Dip      
 Full   25.49   Half   21.59       

with provolone   
Full   26.59   Half   23.59

sub small salad 
for side   +4.09 

*

*

CHOPPED STEAKSCHOPPED STEAKS
steak pizzaiolo      25.49

steak mushroom gravy      26.59

steak a la mexicana      24.49

with sidewith side

*

with sidewith side
*

CHOPSCHOPS
Country Fried Pork Chops     26.59

Lamb Chops  If available. MARKET PRICE, ASK SERVER. 

with sidewith side

STEAKSSTEAKS with sidewith side

new york strip   61.19 

rib eye   63.49

filet mignon   61.19

Steaks topped with maitre d’hotel butterSteaks topped with maitre d’hotel butter

Top your Top your 
Steak or Steak or 

Prime RibPrime Rib

BLUE CHEESE   BLUE CHEESE   +5.09+5.09
GRILLED SHRIMPGRILLED SHRIMP      +11.29 +11.29 
MUSHROOM GRAVYMUSHROOM GRAVY      +8.19+8.19

PIZZAIOLO   PIZZAIOLO   +8.19+8.19

A LA MEXICANAA LA MEXICANA      +8.19+8.19
DURANGODURANGO      +13.29+13.29

LA TANALA TANA      +13.29+13.29}}
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BURGERBURGER
AMERICANOAMERICANO

cheeseburger      19.39
Cheese, tomato, lettuce, pickles, onions, mayo & mustard

hickory burger      20.39
Ham, cheddar, pickles, onions & hickory sauce 

green chile bacon burger   20.39
Hatch green chiles, cheese, arugula, guacamole, spicy mayo & bacon

• meatball sub   Meatballs on a split top roll with provolone    19.39

• shrimp b.l.t.   Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo    23.59

• prime rib b.b.q.   Mustard, red onions, cheddar & pickles    19.39

 

• seafood po’boy   Fried oysters, fried shrimp or grilled fish    22.49

• chicken pesto   Pesto, fresh mozzarella, arugula & guacamole     20.39

• grilled chicken cordon bleu    20.39
      Ham, fresh mozzarella, lettuce, tomato & honey mustard

• jalapeño filet steak sandwich    23.59
     Caramelized onions, cheese, dressing & jalapeños

PANINIPANINI with sidewith side

with sidewith side
*

BABY BACKSBABY BACKS
 baby back ribs     Half Rack  24.49   Full Rack  35.09 with sidewith side

*



pepperoni & fried calamari
Pepperoni, fried calamari, San Marzano pizza 
sauce, fresh mozzarella & basil   15.39

chipotle chicken
Grilled chicken, chipotle sauce, San Marzano 
pizza sauce, fresh mozzarella & basil   16.39 

blackened prime rib
Spicy blackened prime rib, fresh mozzarella,  
San Marzano pizza sauce & basil   21.29

margherita
San Marzano pizza sauce, fresh mozzarella,  
tomatoes & basil   15.39

italian sausage
Italian sausage, fresh mozzarella  
& San Marzano pizza sauce   17.39

italian sausage ravioli      Sunday Gravy & fresh mozzarella   21.59    Sunday Gravy & fresh mozzarella   21.59

chicken piccata        Lemon, capers, artichokes, Maltagliati & spinach   25.79 Lemon, capers, artichokes, Maltagliati & spinach   25.79

chicken parmigiana        Marinara, fresh mozzarella & choice of side    26.59 Marinara, fresh mozzarella & choice of side    26.59

sunday gravy         Meatballs, pepperoni & pork roast   24.49Meatballs, pepperoni & pork roast   24.49        

lasagna         Sunday gravy & fresh mozzarella    24.49Sunday gravy & fresh mozzarella    24.49

•	 blackened prime rib
•	fried calamari 
•	italian sausage 
•	pepperoni   
•	chipotle chicken
•	meatball
•	pineapple 
•	ham 
•	smoked bacon 
•	artichoke 
•	jalapeño 
•	red onion
•	mushroom
•	bell pepper
•	kalamata olive
•	arugula

ToppingsToppings    +2.59PIZZAPIZZA
PIESPIES
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with with 
garlic breadgarlic bread

*

ITALIANOITALIANO



durango     Medium Filet   36.79       Large Filet   42.39      
Blackened fish, sautéed shrimp & jumbo lump crab, bacon, tomato, jalapeños & cilantro

pontchartrain     Medium Filet   36.79       Large Filet   42.39
Blackened fish, sautéed shrimp & crab, mushrooms & brown butter Madeira

lemon butter     Medium Filet   36.79       Large Filet   42.39
Pan fried fish, sautéed shrimp & crab, with lemon butter

pan fried, grilled or blackened     Medium Filet   32.39       Large Filet   38.69

fish fish && chips chips            21.39 21.39 

shrimp fra diavoloshrimp fra diavolo
Sautéed shrimp, spicy red sauce, dry white wine over fettuccini; with garlic breadSautéed shrimp, spicy red sauce, dry white wine over fettuccini; with garlic bread          27.5927.59

salmon salmorigliosalmon salmoriglio  with side  with side  Garlic & herb, lemon & olive oil    38.79Garlic & herb, lemon & olive oil    38.79

ahi tuna steakahi tuna steak  with sidewith side    Sesame, miso sauce, wasabi & gingerSesame, miso sauce, wasabi & ginger        33.6933.69

fried shrimpfried shrimp  with sidewith side    Eight   22.49      Twelve   35.69Eight   22.49      Twelve   35.69

fried oystersfried oysters  with sidewith side    Eight   26.69      Twelve   38.09Eight   26.69      Twelve   38.09

fried shrimp fried shrimp && oysters oysters  with sidewith side    (4 & 4) 25.49      (6 & 6)  37.09(4 & 4) 25.49      (6 & 6)  37.09

shrimp & grits          
SautéedSautéed Gulf shrimp, bourbon cream sauce, marscapone grits; with garlic bread   27.59
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DAL MAREDAL MARE

PESCIPESCI with sidewith side
*

*



beef & chicken fajitas  with all the fixings    30.59

pechuga “la tana”Caramelized onions, fresh mozzarella, garlic & serranos   24.49 

green chicken enchiladas    One 19.39     Two 25.49

chicken quesadilla     19.39      prime rib quesadilla     23.59

MEXICANOMEXICANO
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• coleslaw      6.19

• french fries      6.19      
• baked potato      8.19      

• baked sweet potato      7.29  

•	 whipped potatoes & brown gravy      6.19

• kale salad with peanuts     8.19

• baby spinach      6.19     
• asparagus      8.19

• creamed spinach      8.19      
• creamed fresh cut corn      7.29      

• buttered sweet peas      6.19  

• creamed sweet peas      7.29    
• sliced beefsteak tomatoes      7.29

• mushrooms      7.29

• poblano queso rice      6.19

• charro beans      6.19    
• red beans & rice      7.29

• macaroni & cheese      7.29

• grits      5.19

SIDESSIDES

* SERVED WITH SERVED WITH 
POBLAN QUESO POBLAN QUESO 
RICE RICE && CHARRO  CHARRO 
BEANS   BEANS   
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LINGUINELINGUINE

IL DOLCEIL DOLCE
• italian cream cake      8.69 

• key lime pie      8.69

•	 new york style cheesecake      8.69

• strawberry pie      8.69 

• panna cotta      8.69

• chocolate brownie      8.69

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase risk of 
food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please alert your server of 
any food allergies prior to ordering. We are not responsible for an individual’s allergic reaction 
to our food or ingredients used in food items.

Suggested gratuity of 20% added  
to parties of 6 or more. 

Feel free to alter based on your 
experience.

10% of purchase is added on Carry-Out Orders for the line service staff & for packaging. 
We stand behind our service as well as our food, and as such, should you feel you did not 
receive the service you expect us to guarantee, then please ask the manager for the charge 
to be removed.

with with 
garlic breadgarlic bread

•	 caffè americano•	 caffè americano            5.19  5.19

• cappuccino• cappuccino              5.195.19

• caffè latte• caffè latte              5.195.19

• espresso• espresso                5.195.19  

• coffee• coffee               3.59 3.59

• san pellegrino• san pellegrino            5.195.19

• acqua panna• acqua panna            5.195.19

• topo chico• topo chico      5.19      5.19

CAFFE     ACQUACAFFE     ACQUAE E 

*

• marinara  Small   11.29      Bowl   16.39

• alfredo  Small   12.29      Bowl   17.69


